
Sl. No.
Emp. 

No.
Name Designation Qualification 

1 0007
SR.RINNI P A (SR.ANJALI 

ANTO)
PRINCIPAL M.A.,  M.ED.

2 1039 JILCY C.A. (SR. ANGELINE)
PGT - 

Vice Principal
 M.SC., B.ED. Diploma in Counselling, 

3 2001 MRS. MEENAKSHI SEHGAL PGT   M.A.(English), B.ED.(English, Civics),

4 1001 MR. SAJU JOY PGT
 B.A., M.A. (Geog), M.A.(Hindi),  B.ED. (Hindi, 

So.St)

5 1004 MR. SANTOSH RAI PGT
B.SC.(P.C.M), M.SC.(Physics), D.C.A, 

B.Ed.(Physics, Maths)

6 2010 MRS. SHEEBA J. VARGHESE PGT
B.COM., M.COM. (Taxation), B.Ed.,M.A. (English 

Lit)

7 4022 MS. SHEEBA ASGHAR PGT
 B.SC. (Bio- chemistry), 

M.SC.(Genetics), B.Ed

8 4040 MRS. SUNITA PANICKER PGT
B.COM.(Taxation), M.COM.(Taxation), B.Ed. (Hindi, S.St), 

PG.DCA., 

9 1009 MRS. DEEPTI PATHAK PGT B.SC.(Bio), M.SC.(Chemistry), B.ED.(Chemistry) 

10 1011 MRS. URMILA PANTHI PGT
B.SC.(Biology), B.Ed., M.SC. (Comp Sci), PG.DCA, 

M.C.A.

11 3038 MR. DILIP PRATAP EKKA PGT
B.A., F.C., M.SW., BP.ED., P.G. Diploma in Yoga, 

M.SW., MP.ED. 

12 1017 MR. HARSH SHARMA PGT
Junior & Seniour  Diploma(Vocal & Table) 

Classical Music

13 2054 MR. ASHISH GURJAR PGT  M.A.  (History), B.ED.,  M.B.A. (HR)

14 1042
MRS. BHAWANA CHOUDHARY 

CHANDRA
PGT  M.A. (Fine Arts), B.ED., Art & Design Aesthetic

15 1053 MS. KASHISH DADLANI PGT
M.Com , B.Ed.

16 1055
SHIJI THOMAS (SR.BLESSY 

MARIA)
PGT COUNSELOR

17 1028 ANNA P X (SR. ANN MARIA) PGT G.NM., B.SC. (Nursing) 

18 2037 MRS. RIDDHI JAIN PGT M.SC., P.G.D.C.A., B.ED.

19 2072 MRS. ANKITA GUPTA PGT B.COM., M.BA., B.ED.

20 2086
MR. RAKESH CHANDRIKA SINGH 

YADAV
PGT  MA,SPORTS

21 2091 SR.JESSIN GEORGE PGT M.A.,B.ED.

22 2003 MS. AZMIA HAQUE TGT   M.SC., B.T.C., D.C.A., P.G.D.C.A., M.C.A, D.ED.

23 2006 MRS. POONAM NAIR TGT B.SC.(Bio Group), M.SC.(Chemistry), B.ED.

24 3009 MRS. SARITA ASNANI TGT M.A. (History), D.ED Child Psycho, 

25 2023 MRS. HINA NAZ TGT  M.SC.(Chemistry), B.ED. 

26 4026 MRS. RITA MATHUR TGT
 B.A. (Hindi + History) M.A. (History+Hind), 

L.L.B., B.ED. 

27 3008 MRS. OMANA PILLAI TGT  B.SC., B.ED (Science), D.CA.
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28 3004 MR. ANIL KUMAR PANICKER TGT
 M.A. (Hindi + Sociology), B.ED. (Hindi, History), 

P.G. Diploma in Tourasim and Hotel 

29 2032 MRS. FARHA KHAN TGT  B.COM., M.A., B.ED. (English)

30 2033 MRS. SEEMA SYLVESTER TGT B.COM.,  B.A., B..ED. (English Socialogy)

31 2036 MRS. JYOTSNA BHARGAVA TGT
 B.A (Sociology, Politic Science, Hindi Lit.), M.A 

(Hindi Lit.), B.Ed., M.Ed.

32 3035 MRS. UMA AGRAWAL  TGT BP.ED. (Athletic), MP.ED.

33 2066 MRS. BINDU JAIPRAKASH TGT B.SC., B.ED. (Maths), M.A. (English)

34 2067 MRS. CHRISTINA JAMES TGT B.CA., M.CA., 

35 5035 MR. JOB JOHNY TGT X, Diploma in Computer Engineering

36 2070 MR. HEMENDRA PATIDAR TGT B.COM., BP.ED, MP.ED. 

37 3107 MRS. GAYATRI SINGH
TGT

M.A  B.Ed

38 2076 MRS. ZEBA AAFREEN TGT  MSc, B.ED.

39 2078 MRS. AMALA SINDO TGT BA (Arts), TTC, B.Ed (So.St.)

40 2079
MRS.ROMA               

HARCHANDANI
TGT

Bsc (Comp.Sci),Msc (Math),B.ED (Math & 

Science)

41 2081 MRS.CHRISTY JOSE TGT B.ED, M.ED

42 2083
MRS.KURUP SMRITI 

GANGADDHARAN 
TGT

B.A. Art Functional Eng  M.A (English) MSW , 

B.Ed 

43 2084 MRS. ANUMOL JOSE TGT M.A., B.ED.

44 3026 MRS. JAYASREE NAIR TGT B.Sc.(Physics), B.Ed.(Physical Science) 

45 3001 MRS. SIMRAN GUWALANI TGT  M.A. (English Lit), B.ED. (Eng So.Sci)

46 2088 MRS.LIJI K S TGT B.Sc Physics, M.Sc Physic,B.ED.

47 2089 MRS.POORTI TIWARI TGT B.TECH,BE DIPLOMA CDAC

48 2090 MS.ADITI SAXENA TGT  B.A,DANCE , BSC, CS , B.ED

49 3003 MRS. GULNAZ AASHI PRT  M.SC., B.ED. (Bio, Chemistry)

50 4047 MRS. ASHA ANIL  PANICKER PRT  B.SC.(Bio), B.ED. PGDCA.

51 4027 MRS. SADHANA VERMA PRT  M.A.(Economics),B.ED. (Economics),  

52 4058 MRS. RAJI K.S PRT B.SC. (Chemistry), B.ED., PG.DCA.

53 3018 MRS. KAJAL MANGTANI PRT
 B.SC., M.A., B.ED. (H.I., Science and English), 

CT.ET.

54 3019 MRS. ANUPAMA SINGH PRT  M.A. (Economics+ HINDI) B.Ed (Hindi & History)

55 3031 MRS. RITU SHARMA PRT B.A.(Home Science), M.A. (Eng Lit), B.ED. 

56 3029 MRS. HARSHA MEHTANI PRT
B.A. (Eng Lit, Psychology), M.A. (Eng Lit) B.ED. 

(Eng, Home.Science)



57 3034 MRS. SYED ABIDA TAHSIN PRT
 B.H.Sc(Home Science), M.A.(Sociology), 

L.L.B(Law), D.Ed 

58 3040 MRS. ANITHA PILLAI PRT B.SC.(Physics), B.ED. (Maths, Science)

59 3044 MRS. IRUM KHAN PRT B.COM., M.A. ( English), B.ED.  (Social Science)                                           

60 3043 MRS. ZEENAT MOIN KHAN PRT M.COM., B.ED. (Social Science,English) 

61 3037 MRS. RAJNI YADAV PRT  B.A., B. Music

62 3051 MRS. NAELA NASEEM PRT  B.SC. (PCM), B.ED., 

63 3065 MRS. JYOTI MOTWANI PRT  M.COM., B.ED.

64 3070 MRS. SHABANA KATOCH PRT M.COM., B.ED., BPED

65 3072 MRS. RANU SAKALLEY PRT M.COM., M.A (HINDI),B.ED. 

66 4135 MRS. FIZA PARVEEN PRT  M.SC., B.ED.

67 4005 MRS. BINCY K PHILIP  PRT B.SC. (Physics, Chemistry, Maths), B.ED.

68 3094 MRS. JYOTI THAKUR PRT B.SC., M.A. (English), B.ED., P.G.D.C.A.

69 3090 MRS. SHACHI TRIPATHI PRT B.COM., M.A. (English & Economics),  B.ED.

70 3103 MRS. ASHRAFUNNISA SHAMIM PRT M.A. (Fine Arts), DCA., 

71 3105 MRS. FARAH HAQUE PRT B.SC., M.C.A., B.ED.

72 3027 MRS. RAJSHREE DANGRE
PRT

B.SC.(Bio-Sci), B.ED., P.G.D.C.A.

73 3108 MRS. SHALINI DUBEY PRT MSc, B.Ed

74 3110 MRS. RITU MANGHANI PRT B.Com, MA (English), B.Ed, M.Ed

75 3111 MS. JAGRATI GEHLOT PRT  MA PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA

76 2082 MRS. MANSI HARCHANDANI PRT B.SC ,B.ED.

77 4165 MRS. HEENAL VASWANI PRT B.SC (BIO TEC), M.SC (ZOOLOGY),B.ED

78 3112 MRS. RAJLI PRT X, XII, GNM NURSING

79 4159
MRS. SANGEETA KUMARI 

VERMA
PRT  M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET

80 3113 MRS. KANAK PANJWANI PRT  B.COM, MA (HINDI) ,B.ED

81 4107 MRS. SHABNAM JAHAN PPRT  M.A., BP.ED. (PE)

82 4119 MRS.HEER PAHALAJANI PPRT B.COM.,M.A. (Lit) B.ED., 

83 4149 MRS. FARHEEN KHAN PPRT B.SC., M.BA.

84 4155 MS. ZAHRA KHAN PPRT B.COM., B.ED.

85 4156 MRS. LIFIAMBIKA  ALEX PPRT B.CA., B.ED.



86 4157 MS.BHARTI MULANI PPRT B.COM. B.ED.

87 4158 MS. KAVITA KUMARI PPRT BA, B.Ed (Psychology) 

88 4160 MS.AISHWARYA NAIR PPRT B.Com ,M.A. & B.ED.

89 4163 MRS.SHILPA JOSE PPRT M.SC. B.ED

90 4164 MRS.JANET EMIL PPRT B.COM,B.ED

91 4166 MS. SUNAINA BIJLANI PPRT B.COM ENGLISH, B.ED.

92 1018 MR. SUNIL KUMAR SAINI System Manager B.SC., C.A.D., PGDCA., DC.HMN

93 5025 MRS. NEELAM HARCHANDANI UDC B.COM., PGDCA & M.Sc.

94 5034 MRS. SIMIMOL RINS UDC B.COM., Computers Tally

95 3101 MRS. REENA BOBBY THOMAS UDC B.COM. (CS), MBA-HR & International Business 

96 5039 MRS.ANJALI SAMMY GEORGE LDC B.COM., M.B.A

97 6041 MS.DEEPIKA XALXO RECEPTIONIST B.Com. Computer

98 5036 MR. RINS THOMAS COM. LAB ASSISTANT BA (Politics), DCA, ITI, NDT.tach


